Womens Challenge Cup 2011 #2

Race Date: 25 Jun 2011

Div Finish Elapsed
Rank Boat Name Sail No. Rating Time Time
*x DI\ 1 ** PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 13:00:00 / Dist.4.17 nm
1 Breakout 149 123 13:47:16 00:47:16
2 Comet 172 141 13:49:11 00:49:11
3 Lost in Space 67634 174  13:53:14 00:53:14
4 Freya 31468 159 13:52:29 00:52:29
5 Gusto 41496 219 13:59:00 00:59:00
** DIV 2** PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 13:05:00 / Dist.4.17 nm
1 Breakaway 14092 84 13:56:54 00:51:54
2 Transformation 204 198  14:08:46 01:03:46

Questions? Contact: S John Forbes 845-469-4456

Printed On: 26-Jun-2011 9:24:22 Number of boats Scored 7

Minisceongo Yacht Club

Corrected
Time

Seconds *
Behind

* Time Behind is Sec / Mile

00:38:43
00:39:23
00:41.08
00:41:26
00:43:47

10
35
39
73

* Time Behind is Sec / Mile

00:46:04
00:50:00

57

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.Quick ScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race



