Race Date: 25 Jun 2011

Div <u>Rank</u>	Boat Name	Sail No.	Rating	Finish <u>Time</u>	Elapsed <u>Time</u>	Corrected <u>Time</u>	Seconds * Behind
** DIV 1 **	PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 13:00:00 / Dist.4.17 nm					* Time Behind is Sec / Mile	
1	Breakout	149	123	13:47:16	00:47:16	00:38:43	
2	Comet	172	141	13:49:11	00:49:11	00:39:23	10
3	Lost in Space	67634	174	13:53:14	00:53:14	00:41:08	35
4	Freya	31468	159	13:52:29	00:52:29	00:41:26	39
5	Gusto	41496	219	13:59:00	00:59:00	00:43:47	73
** DIV 2 **	PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 13:05:00 / Dist.4.17 nm					* Time Behind is Sec / Mile	
1	Breakaway	14092	84	13:56:54	00:51:54	00:46:04	
2	Transformation	204	198	14:08:46	01:03:46	00:50:00	57

Questions? Contact: St John Forbes 845-469-4456

Printed On: 26-Jun-2011 9:24:22 Number of boats Scored 7

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For **Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com** or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com Do **NOT** contact Quick Score about the results of this Race